
Pirates        Basketball  25-26 subject to change:  01/06/26

Date: Opponent: Location: Girls JV Boys JV Girls V Boys V 
12/5/25 Friday Park City Park City 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

12/12/25 Friday Broadview/Lavina Invite Broadview/Lavina TBA 
12/13/25 Saturday Broadview/Lavina Invite Broadview/Lavina TBA 
12/18/25 Thursday Melstone Melstone 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
12/19/25 Friday White Sulphur Springs Lavina 3:30 5:00 6:30
01/02/26 Friday Harlowton/Ryegate/Gap Broadview 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30
01/09/26 Friday Winnett/ Grass Range Winnett 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
01/10/26 Saturday DGSG Broadview 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30
01/15/26 Thursday RPR Rapelje 4:30 3:00 7:30 6:00
01/16/26 Friday Hobson/Moore Lavina 5:00 6:30
01/17/26 Saturday White Sulphur Springs White Sulphur Springs 2:00 3:30 5:00
01/23/26 Friday Melstone Lavina 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
01/24/26 Saturday RPR Broadview 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00
01/30/26 Friday Harlowton/Ryegate/Gap Harlowton 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30
01/31/26 Saturday Bridger Broadview 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30
02/05/26 Thursday Billings Christian Billings Christian 5:00 6:30
02/06/26 Friday Roy/Winfred Lavina 2:00 3:30 5:00 6:30

02/13/26 Friday 
Winnett/ Grass Range ( 
Senior Night) Broadview 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

02/14/26 Saturday Hobson/Moore Hobson 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30
02/18 - 02/21 7C District BB Lewistown 
02/25-02/28 Southern Divisional Lewistown 
03/11-03/14 Class C State Missoula 


